
CONTACT LIST

3146 Yeager Drive Green Bay, WI 54311
Office telephone number: 920-393-4028

Fax Number: 920-393-4452
www.expidoor.com

All Quotes: edsquotes@expidoor.com
All Orders: orders@expidoor.com

Matt Dauphinais, Plant Manager
Direct: 920.393.4445 / Cell: 586-242-8617
E-mail: mdauphinais@expidoor.com

Inside Customer Service:

Customer Service / Standard Product Order Entry:

Melissa Boucher, Office Manager
Direct: 920.393.4449
Email: mboucher@expidoor.com

Karla Friend-Burkard, Office Assistant
Direct: 920.393.1252
Email: kfriend-burkard@expidoor.com

Reason for Contacting:
• Questions on standard product
• Questions on orders entered or to be entered
• Change orders, Order status, Shipping cost
• Lead times

Avery Christensen, Office Assistant
Direct: 920.393.4448
Email: achristensen@expidoor.com

Reason for Contacting:
• Questions on tracking
• Ship dates
• Verify shipping information

Mike Anderson, Director of Sales & Marketing
Direct: 920.255.3714
E-mail: manderson@expidoor.com

Outside Customer Service:

Melissa Boucher, Office Manager
Direct: 920.393.4449
Email: mboucher@expidoor.com

Fax Requests: 920.393.4452
(If you have quote requests and do not need to discuss 
particulars, utilize the Fax or Email system please)

Reason for Contacting:
• Questions on standard product
• Warranty / replacement issues
• Sales meeting requests
• Literature requests
• Standard product questions
• Field questions / issues

Estimating

Brion Wood, Senior Estimator
Direct: 920.393.1226
Email: bwood@expidoor.com

Austin Werner, Estimator
Direct: 920.393.1233
Email: awerner@expidoor.com

Reason for Contacting:
• Special quotes / special products
• Windows
• Storefront products
• Submittals
• Technical assistance


